
OWNER: CONTRACTOR:
City of Apple Valley SL-serco
7100 147th Street West 2817 Anthony Lane S., Suite 104
Apple Valley, MN  55124 St. Anthony, MN 55418-2489

Phone:  612.782.9716

Statement of Work: $11,450.00  
Change Order No. 1 $2,575.00
Total Amount $14,025.00

Statement of Work Value Less

    Amount of Work 0 Less Net

Account Per Proposal Certified Percent Previous Amount

Number   dated April 9, 2015 To Date Retained Payments Due

Water Fund 2016101W 5310.6735 $11,450.00 $14,025.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,025.00

$2,575.00

Subtotal $14,025.00 $14,025.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,025.00

Total $14,025.00 $14,025.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,025.0014025

   

Date: ______________ _____________________________
Public Works Superintendent

Date: ______________ _____________________________
Public Works Director

ADMINISTRATION PW/FINANCE DATA/PAYMENT VOUCHER-PW

PAYMENT VOUCHER - Pay Request 1 & Final
Advanced Metering Consulting Services

Project 2016-101

For Period Ending: July 14, 2016




